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AGENT PLUS RS Makenzijeva 25, 11040 
Belgrade 

Vesko Šulović +381 11 2040 
110 

chartering@agp.rs   www.agentplus.rs    

Armaris Bevrachtingen BV NL 
Hulsenboschstraat 3-1 
4251 LR Werkendam 

Jan Steenstra 
+31  88 27 62 
70 1 

jan@armarisbevrachtingen.nl  www.armarisbevrachtingen.nl  

Bavaria Schiffahrts- und 
Speditions- AG 

DE 
Werftstraße 3-5,  
63741 Aschaffenburg 

Andreas Dicke 
+49 6021 358 
230 

andreas.dicke@bavariaag.de    www.bavariaag.de 

BENSHIP Hungary Ltd. HU 
Carl Lutz rkp. 29, 1137 
Budapest 

Edit Borsos 
+36 302 08 65 
55 

borsose@benship.hu  www.benship.hu  

CFND AD RS Balkanska 2, 11000 
Belgrade 

Bojan Laskovic +381 11 20 55 
201 

bojan.laskovic@cfnd.rs   www.cfnd.rs   

Coöperatie NPRC U.A. NL 
Scheepmakerij 210, 
3331 MB Z wijndrecht 

Bert van Strien 
+31 78 789 09 
00 

bevrachtingen@nprc.nl  www.nprc.nl  

Danu Transport GmbH AT 
Heiligenstädter Lände 
29/1c, 1190 Vienna 

Norbert Baumann 
+43 1 367 15 
26-11 

n.baumann@danu-transport.at   www.danu-transport.at  

Danube Logistics MD 
A. Bernardazzi 66, 
2009 Chisinau 

Mathias von Tucher 
+373 22 999 
22 5 

m.vtucher@danlog.md  www.gifp.md  

Danube Shipping 
Management Service 
GmbH 

AT Handelskai 388/832, 
1020 Wien 

Vadim 
Vdovitchenko 

+43 1 728 69 
34 

headoffice@dsms.at    www.dsms.at  

Danube Transport and 
Logistic 

RS 
Bulevar Mihaila Pupina 
10a/II/16 11000 
Belgrade  

Milan Petrovic 
+ 381 63 444 
738 

info@dtltransport.rs  www.dtltransport.rs   

Donau Star BG EOOD BG 
PO BOX 123, 9300 
Dobrich Veselin Rubcev 

+35 9 82 820 
598 info@donaustar.com  www.donaustar.com  

Elifmar Maritime 
Chartering Co. 

TR 
Atasehir-sedef caddesi 
ata plaza 3/3 D 62 
34758 Istanbul  

Yalcin Erdin 
+90 / 55 53 55 
31 31 

info@elifmar.com   www.elifmar.com 

Euro Bevrachting Germany 
AG 

DE 
Prinz-Ludwig-Str. 9, 
93055 Regensburg 

Thomas Hemmerich 
+49 941 6464 
06 13 

themmerich@euro-bevrachting.de   www.eurobevrachting.com 

Felbermayr Transport- und 
Hebetechnik GmbH & Co 
KG 

AT 
Machstraße 7, 
4600 Wels 
 

Markus Hüttmeyer 
+43 
732 611 961 
338 

m.huettmeyer@felbermayr.cc  www.felbermayr.cc 

First-DDSG Logistics 
Holding GmbH 

AT 
Handelskai 348, 1020 
Wien 

Viatcheslav 
Vdovitchenko 

+43 1 725 000 office@ddsg-holding.com   www.ddsg-holding.com 

Fluvius Schifffahrts und 
Speditions GmbH 

HU 
Frangepan Str. 7, 1139 
Budapest 

Botond Szalma jr. 
+36 1 237 
1100 

szalma.botond.jr@fluvius.hu   www.fluvius.hu 

Ganzepoort BV NL 
P de Hooghstraat 36, 
3372 XJ Hardinxveld 
Giessendam 

Reinhardt Schmidt 
+31 184 
707079 reinhard.schmidt@alba-cargo.de   
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Gebr. Vaeth GmbH & Co. 
KG 

DE Werftstraße 3-5,  
63741 Aschaffenburg 

Andreas Dicke +49 6021 358 
230 

andreas.dicke@vaeth-kg.de   www.vaeth-kg.de 

HRB Dunavski Lloyd Sisak 
d.o.o. 

HR 
Antuna Cuvaja 16/II, 
44000 Sisak 

Branka Đurđević 
+385 44 527 
614 

bdj@dunavski-lloyd.hr  www.dunavski-lloyd.hr 

IMET Handelsges.mbH AT 
Jasomirgottstraße 6/2A,  
1010 Wien 

Wolfgang Haderer 
+43 1 51 378 
67 

w.haderer@imet.co.at    

ISD Portolan Ltd HU 
Frangepan st 7, 1139 
Budapest 

Balazs Hlavacska 
+36 1 465 
6150 

balazs@portolan.hu   www.portolan.hu 

IZB-Cargo & Co. GmbH DE Fahrstraße 9, 97855 
Triefenstein 

 +49 93 95 97 
22 0 

izb-cargo@t-online.de  www.izb-cargo.de  

Jugoagent RS 
Bulevar Mihaila Pupina 
165a, 11070 Belgrade 

Milorad Basic 
+381 11 2018 
701 

chartering@jugoagent.rs  www.jugoagent.rs  

Kühne + Nagel 
Euroshipping GmbH 

DE 
Budapester Straße 20,  
93055 Regensburg 

Friedrich Weigert 
+49 941 608 
05 10 

friedrich.weigert@kuehne-nagel.com   www.kuehne-nagel.com 

Larus Shipping Co. UA 
Vokzalnaya 34; 68800 
Reni 

Vadym Yaholnytskyi 
+380 681 36 
37 86 

Chartering@larusshipping.com     

Lion Shipping & Chartering 
Ltd RO 

Constanta Port Gate 
No1, 900900 Constanta Albei Eduard 

+40 241 61 65 
94 sales@ls-chartering.ro   www.ls-chartering.ro  

MONDOLUKA PLUS D.O.O. RS 
Dunavski kej 17, 11000 
Belgrade 

Bosko Vukajlovic 
+381 11 2181 
376 

bosko.v@mondoluka.rs  www.mondoluka.rs  

MSG eG DE 
Südliche Hafenstraße 
15, 97080 Würzburg 

Martin Staats 
+49 931 9081-
110 

m.staats@msgeg.de   www.msgeg.de 

MULTINAUT Donaulogistik 
GmbH AT 

Handelskai 388 / Top 
662, 
Donaubusinesscenter, 
1020 Wien 

Peter Jedlicka 
+43 172 950 
55 12 peter.jedlicka@multinaut.com  www.multinaut-dlg.com  

Navrom S.A. Galati RO 
Portului street 34, 
800025 Galati 

 
+40 7401 188 
89 

c.tiganus@navrom.ro  www.navrom.ro   

North Star Shipping RO 
Constantza Port 
Enclosure Pier 45, 
900900 Constantza 

Liviu Ghebaur 
+40 241 69 10 
10 

office@nss.ro   www.nss.ro  

PAN EUROPE LINE GmbH 
Reederei 

AT Straussengasse 15/10, 
1050 Vienna 

Walter Schweifer +43 664 357 
84 47 

w.schweifer@paneuropeline.com  www.paneuropeline.com  

Panta Rhei Befrachtungs- 
und Speditions GmbH 
 

AT 
Europaring A04 401,  
2345 Brunn am Gebirge 

Dieter Illmayer 
+43 2236 379 
777 150 

illmayer@p-r.at    www.panta-rhei-shipping.at 

Plimsoll Kft HU 
Szonyi Istvan u. 42,  
1046 Budapest 

Botond Szalma 
+36 121 098 
05 

szbotond@plimsoll.hu   www.plimsoll.hu  
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Rhenus Danube Shipping 
GmbH 

AT Karl-Mierka Straße 7-9  
3500 Krems 

Michael Plöch +43 2732 
73571 0 

michael.ploech@at.rhenus.com  www.rhenus.com  

RODASHIPS LTD. BG 
Bratya Buckston 14, 
9000 VARNA 

 
+359 888 22 
19 54 

info@rodaships.com   

Rubiships Ltd BG 
Duhovno Vazrazjdane 
Str. 1, 7000 Rousse 

Robert Radoslavov 
+359 82 88 44 
66 

ships@rubiships.com      www.rubiships.com 

Sipo Trading CY 
Againoros 2, 1065 
Niccosia 

Yuriy Andreev 
+380 99094 76 
00 

yuriy.andreev.sipo@gmail.com    

Slovak Shipping and Ports 
JSC 

SK Horárska 12, 81524 
Bratislava 

Stanislav Blasko +421 2 58 27 
14 21 

blaskos@spap.sk   www.spap.sk  

SOL Maritime Services Ltd RO 
83, Mamaia Blvd Bldng. 
LS5, Apt 13, 900663 
Constanta 

Lucian Irima 
+40 241 663 
066 

lucian@solmar.ro   www.solmar.ro  

SRL Logistics d.o.o. RS 
Dr. Ivana Ribara 182/15, 
11073 Belgrade 

Risto Drobnjak 
+381 11 318 
55 21 

risto.drobnjak@srllog.com   

Touax River Barges SAS FR 
Tour Franklin – 100-101 
Terrasse Boieldieu, 
92042 La Défense cedex 

Ana Petrei + 33 1 469 61 
800 

a.petrei@touax.com   www.touax.com  

Traba Logistics Romania RO 
Traian 68A, 900716 
Constanta 

Adrian Lungu 
+ 40 732 00 77 
15 

adrian.lungu@trabalogistics.com   www.trabalogistics.com  

Trading Line Ltd RO 
Pictor Iosif Isser 8bis, 
800252 Galati 

Paul Ivanov 
+40 751 225 
577 

paul@tradingline.ro    

Transito Danuvius B.V. NL 
Beatrixhaven 43,  
4251NK Werkendam Robbert de Bruijn 

+31 183 679 
850 robbert@transito.eu    

TTS (Transport Trade 
Services) GmbH (Austrian 
Representative) 

AT 
Lerchengasse 15b, 2103 
Langenzersdorf 

Herfried LEITNER 
+43 66 473 
580 820 

herfried.leitner@tts-group.at   www.tts-group.at  

Vintage Cargo Shipping 
Logistics 

NL 
van Ravesteyn-erf 105, 
3315DJ Dordrecht 

 
 
+31 653 113 
131 

vintage@vaart.net    

 


